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2021 ACEC Ohio 

Political Action Committee 

Board of Trustees 
 

 

Fred Seling, Chair 

Engineering Associates 

1935 Eagle Pass 

Wooster, OH 44691 

330.345.6556 

Mobile: 330.465.1848 

Fred.seling@eaohio.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2021 

 

Paul Gluck, Vice Chair 

Michael Baker International 

1111 Superior Ave East, Suite 2300 

Cleveland, OH 44114 

216.664.6493 

Mobile: 216.408.4218 

pgluck@mbakerintl.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2022 

 
Greg E. Heaton, ACEC PAC Champ 

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 

8101 N. High Street, Suite 150 

Columbus, OH   43235-1442 

614.468.1200 

Mobile: 614.395.6644 

gheaton@cmtengr.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2022 

 

Nicole Clune* 

Clune Consulting Services, LLC 

3931 SR 119, P.O. BOX 103 

Minster, OH 45865 

(419) 305-0144 

nicole@cluneconsult.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2021 

 

James B.  Kleingers  

The Kleingers Group  

6305 Centre Park Drive 

West Chester, OH 45069-3863  

513.779.7851 

Mobile: 513.532.7492 

jimk@kleingers.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2021 

 

 

*serving 1 year until 12/31/21 

 

 

 

 

 

David Krock 

OHM Advisors 

388 S. Main Street, Suite 301 

Akron, OH 44311 

330.913.1045 

Mobile: 330.350.0521 

david.krock@ohm-advisors.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2022 

 

Thomas E. Mosure 

ms consultants, inc. 

2221 Schrock Road 

Columbus, OH   43229-1547 

614.898.7100   

Mobile: 614.578.3500 

tmosure@msconsultants.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2021 

 

Gregg J. Simon* 

Jones & Henry Engineers, Ltd. 

3103 Executive Parkway, Ste. 300 

Toledo, OH 43606 

419.473.9611 

Mobile: 419.340.8007 

gsimon@jheng.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2022 

 

Rod J. Sommer 

LJB Inc. 

2500 Newmark Drive 

Miamisburg, OH 45342 

937.259.5000 

Mobile: 937.478.0181 

rsommer@ljbinc.com 

Term Expires: December 31, 2022 
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